Grant Funding Payments are payments the Scottish Funding Council makes in line with our Outcome Agreements with
Colleges and Universities. There are also payments to organisations for the purchase/provision of sector-wide or ancillary

FE - Further Education; HE - Higher Education; EMA - Education Maintenance Allowance

services.

Some colleges have requested that their Student Support payments are paid to a separate bank account therefore these

Transaction

Date

12/04/2022
12/04/2022
12/04/2022
12/04/2022
12/04/2022
12/04/2022
12/04/2022
12/04/2022
12/04/2022
12/04/2022
12/04/2022
12/04/2022
12/04/2022
12/04/2022
12/04/2022
12/04/2022
12/04/2022
12/04/2022
12/04/2022
12/04/2022
12/04/2022
12/04/2022
12/04/2022
12/04/2022
12/04/2022
12/04/2022
12/04/2022
12/04/2022
12/04/2022
12/04/2022
12/04/2022
12/04/2022
12/04/2022
12/04/2022
12/04/2022
12/04/2022
12/04/2022
12/04/2022
12/04/2022
12/04/2022
12/04/2022
12/04/2022
12/04/2022
12/04/2022
12/04/2022
12/04/2022

Payee

APUC Ltd

Ayrshire College

Borders College

College Development Network
Colleges Scotland

Dumfries and Galloway College
Dundee & Angus College
Edinburgh College

Education Scotland

Fife College

Forth Valley College
Glasgow Colleges’ Regional Board

JISC

New College Lanarkshire
Newbattle Abbey College
North East Scotland College
Sabhal Mor Ostaig

SCQF PARTNERSHIP

SRUC

University of the Highlands & Islands
West College Scotland

West Lothian College

Ayrshire College

Edinburgh College

New College Lanarkshire

West College Scotland

APUC Ltd

Napier University

Edinburgh Research & Innovation
Glasgow Caledonian University
Glasgow School of Art
Heriot-Watt University

JISC

Oil & Gas Technology Centre

QAA Scotland

Queen Margaret University
Robert Gordon University

Royal Conservatoire of Scotland
SCQF PARTNERSHIP

SRUC

The Open University (Scotland)
University of Aberdeen
University of Abertay
University of Dundee
University of Edinburgh
University of Glasgow

payments are listed separately.

Description

FE Grant Funding Payment
FE Grant Funding Payment
FE Grant Funding Payment
FE Grant Funding Payment
FE Grant Funding Payment
FE Grant Funding Payment
FE Grant Funding Payment
FE Grant Funding Payment
FE Grant Funding Payment
FE Grant Funding Payment
FE Grant Funding Payment
FE Grant Funding Payment
FE Grant Funding Payment
FE Grant Funding Payment
FE Grant Funding Payment
FE Grant Funding Payment
FE Grant Funding Payment
FE Grant Funding Payment
FE Grant Funding Payment
FE Grant Funding Payment
FE Grant Funding Payment
FE Grant Funding Payment
FE Grant Funding Payment Student Support
FE Grant Funding Payment Student Support
FE Grant Funding Payment Student Support
FE Grant Funding Payment Student Support
HE Grant Funding Payment
HE Grant Funding Payment
HE Grant Funding Payment
HE Grant Funding Payment
HE Grant Funding Payment
HE Grant Funding Payment
HE Grant Funding Payment
HE Grant Funding Payment
HE Grant Funding Payment
HE Grant Funding Payment
HE Grant Funding Payment
HE Grant Funding Payment
HE Grant Funding Payment
HE Grant Funding Payment
HE Grant Funding Payment
HE Grant Funding Payment
HE Grant Funding Payment
HE Grant Funding Payment
HE Grant Funding Payment
HE Grant Funding Payment

Amount

£98,000.00
£4,846,220.37
£790,105.31
£442,064.00
£87,750.00
£1,819,637.93
£2,610,911.75
£4,676,808.62
£82,759.00
£4,919,468.68
£3,124,248.37
£5,859,058.50
£239,000.00
£4,636,825.12
£159,693.00
£4,211,187.50
£94,846.00
£27,084.00
£1,263,590.00
£6,439,193.00
£105,957.81
£2,857,913.81
£1,500,000.00
£1,481,485.00
£2,056,056.00
£1,500,000.00
£98,000.00
£2,257,165.47
£67,000.00
£2,479,481.30
£735,222.43
£2,012,140.80
£433,781.00
£121,725.00
£103,780.00
£600,041.75
£1,452,205.17
£1,291,950.16
£27,084.00
£754,639.02
£501,422.82
£3,530,770.39
£508,045.72
£3,912,300.80

£11,639,407.30

£8,113,661.57




12/04/2022
12/04/2022
12/04/2022
12/04/2022
12/04/2022
20/04/2022
20/04/2022
20/04/2022
27/04/2022
27/04/2022
27/04/2022
01/05/2022
01/05/2022
01/05/2022
01/05/2022

University of St. Andrews
University of Stirling

University of Strathclyde
University of the Highlands & Islands
University of the West of Scotland
City Of Edinburgh Council

Dell Computer Corporation Ltd
Softcat Limited

Dundee & Angus College

Robert Gordon University
University of Stirling

Civil Superannuation vote

HM Revenue & Customs

KMPG

Scottish Enterprise

HE Grant Funding Payment

HE Grant Funding Payment

HE Grant Funding Payment

HE Grant Funding Payment

HE Grant Funding Payment

Rent/Rates

Information & Communications Technology
Information & Communications Technology
FE Grant Funding Payment

HE Grant Funding Payment

HE Grant Funding Payment

Pension Contributions

PAYE & NI

Professional Services

Audit

£2,824,752.98
£2,156,514.52
£4,069,820.81
£1,515,088.24
£2,956,793.60
£91,610.60
£26,819.00
£85,961.59
£100,000.00
£59,638.24
£221,206.00
£157,455.96
£184,198.02
£58,020.00
£34,848.00




