Grant Funding Payments are payments the Scottish Funding Council makes in line with our Outcome Agreements with Colleges and Universities. There are also payments to organisations for the purchase/provision of sector-wide or ancillary services.

FE - Further Education; HE - Higher Education; EMA - Education Maintenance Allowance

Some colleges have requested that their Student Support payments are paid to a separate bank account therefore these payments are listed separately.

	payment	is are listed separately.	
Transaction Date	Payee	Description	Amount
12/04/2022	APUC Ltd	FE Grant Funding Payment	£98,000.00
12/04/2022	Ayrshire College	FE Grant Funding Payment	£4,846,220.37
12/04/2022	Borders College	FE Grant Funding Payment	£790,105.31
12/04/2022	College Development Network	FE Grant Funding Payment	£442,064.00
12/04/2022	Colleges Scotland	FE Grant Funding Payment	£87,750.00
12/04/2022	Dumfries and Galloway College	FE Grant Funding Payment	£1,819,637.93
12/04/2022	Dundee & Angus College	FE Grant Funding Payment	£2,610,911.75
12/04/2022	Edinburgh College	FE Grant Funding Payment	£4,676,808.62
12/04/2022	Education Scotland	FE Grant Funding Payment	£82,759.00
12/04/2022	Fife College	FE Grant Funding Payment	£4,919,468.68
12/04/2022	Forth Valley College	FE Grant Funding Payment	£3,124,248.37
12/04/2022	Glasgow Colleges' Regional Board	FE Grant Funding Payment	£5,859,058.50
12/04/2022	JISC	FE Grant Funding Payment	£239,000.00
12/04/2022	New College Lanarkshire	FE Grant Funding Payment	£4,636,825.12
12/04/2022	Newbattle Abbey College	FE Grant Funding Payment	£159,693.00
12/04/2022	North East Scotland College	FE Grant Funding Payment	£4,211,187.50
12/04/2022	Sabhal Mor Ostaig	FE Grant Funding Payment	£94,846.00
12/04/2022	SCQF PARTNERSHIP	FE Grant Funding Payment	£27,084.00
12/04/2022	SRUC	FE Grant Funding Payment	£1,263,590.00
12/04/2022	University of the Highlands & Islands	FE Grant Funding Payment	£6,439,193.00
12/04/2022	West College Scotland	FE Grant Funding Payment	£105,957.81
12/04/2022	West Lothian College	FE Grant Funding Payment	£2,857,913.81
12/04/2022	Ayrshire College	FE Grant Funding Payment Student Support	£1,500,000.00
12/04/2022	Edinburgh College	FE Grant Funding Payment Student Support	£1,481,485.00
12/04/2022	New College Lanarkshire	FE Grant Funding Payment Student Support	£2,056,056.00
12/04/2022	West College Scotland	FE Grant Funding Payment Student Support	£1,500,000.00
12/04/2022	APUC Ltd	HE Grant Funding Payment	£98,000.00
12/04/2022	Napier University	HE Grant Funding Payment	£2,257,165.47
12/04/2022	Edinburgh Research & Innovation	HE Grant Funding Payment	£67,000.00
12/04/2022	Glasgow Caledonian University	HE Grant Funding Payment	£2,479,481.30
12/04/2022	Glasgow School of Art	HE Grant Funding Payment	£735,222.43
12/04/2022	Heriot-Watt University	HE Grant Funding Payment	£2,012,140.80
12/04/2022	JISC	HE Grant Funding Payment	£433,781.00
12/04/2022	Oil & Gas Technology Centre	HE Grant Funding Payment	£121,725.00
12/04/2022	QAA Scotland	HE Grant Funding Payment	£103,780.00
12/04/2022	Queen Margaret University	HE Grant Funding Payment	£600,041.75
12/04/2022	Robert Gordon University	HE Grant Funding Payment	£1,452,205.17
12/04/2022	Royal Conservatoire of Scotland	HE Grant Funding Payment	£1,291,950.16
12/04/2022	SCQF PARTNERSHIP	HE Grant Funding Payment	£27,084.00
12/04/2022	SRUC	HE Grant Funding Payment	£754,639.02
12/04/2022	The Open University (Scotland)	HE Grant Funding Payment	£501,422.82
12/04/2022	University of Aberdeen	HE Grant Funding Payment	£3,530,770.39
12/04/2022	University of Abertay	HE Grant Funding Payment	£508,045.72
12/04/2022	University of Dundee	HE Grant Funding Payment	£3,912,300.80
12/04/2022	University of Edinburgh	HE Grant Funding Payment	£11,639,407.30
12/04/2022	University of Glasgow	HE Grant Funding Payment	£8,113,661.57

12/04/2022	University of St. Andrews	HE Grant Funding Payment	£2,824,752.98
12/04/2022	University of Stirling	HE Grant Funding Payment	£2,156,514.52
12/04/2022	University of Strathclyde	HE Grant Funding Payment	£4,069,820.81
12/04/2022	University of the Highlands & Islands	HE Grant Funding Payment	£1,515,088.24
12/04/2022	University of the West of Scotland	HE Grant Funding Payment	£2,956,793.60
20/04/2022	City Of Edinburgh Council	Rent/Rates	£91,610.60
20/04/2022	Dell Computer Corporation Ltd	Information & Communications Technology	£26,819.00
20/04/2022	Softcat Limited	Information & Communications Technology	£85,961.59
27/04/2022	Dundee & Angus College	FE Grant Funding Payment	£100,000.00
27/04/2022	Robert Gordon University	HE Grant Funding Payment	£59,638.24
27/04/2022	University of Stirling	HE Grant Funding Payment	£221,206.00
01/05/2022	Civil Superannuation vote	Pension Contributions	£157,455.96
01/05/2022	HM Revenue & Customs	PAYE & NI	£184,198.02
01/05/2022	KMPG	Professional Services	£58,020.00
01/05/2022	Scottish Enterprise	Audit	£34,848.00